28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

1500 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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0zgln, Karwan
Fritz, Darvin
Seitz, Simeon
Peters, Elisa
Vozza, Jopl
Eiden, Moritz
Seitz, Jemima
Lambert, Kim
Tesche, Emilia
Aubin, Romane
Mathieu, Nico
Lagler, Matthias
Alfaroukh, Aref
Maxim, Gerlach
Fattler, Swea
Alfaroukh, Hesham
Rrustemi, Donesa
Tesche, Leni
Alfaroukh, Khaled
Baldauf, David
Nedelcheva, Gabriela
Franz, Nelson
Kaiser, Noemi
Eiden, Lieselotte
Alzoubi, Reem
Schiff, Semir
Schneider, Eliana
Li, Chenjie

0zgln, Jesslin
Peter, Florine

Wu, Toni

Zatima, Taymullah
Stieren, Helena
Fattler, Lasse
Sabanci, Boran
Hatun, Havin
Kunz, Mika
Fakan, Gergd
Hajdari, Elton
Offer, Lukas
Hens, Alexa

Le, Minh

Schiff, Larissa
Wirz, Leonie
Guarragi, Diana
Suleman, Ghaith
Avramidis, Maximos
Awad Altatari, Nawar
Sutter, Angela

Verein/Ort

lllingen

dreikraft neukirchen

TV Oberbexbach

Dreikraft Neunkirchen

GGS Neunkirchen

Dreikraft Neunkirchen

TV Oberbexbach

TV lllingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
Dreikraft Neunkirchen

Tri- Turtels Friedrichstal e.V.
Gymnasium am Steinwald
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse

TV Oberbexbach

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
DJK SG St. Ingbert

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
LC Rehlingen

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Dreikraft Neunkirchen

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
TV Oberbexbach

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
lllingen

Dreikraft Neunkirchen

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Dreikraft Neunkirchen

TV Oberbexbach

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Dreikraft Neunkirchen

Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse
Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse

Pl./AK
1.MU16
2.MU16
3.MU16
1.wui4
1.MU12
2.MU12
2.WU14
1.wWu1i12
1.wWu10
3.Wu14
1.MU10
1.MU14
3.MU12
4.MU12
2.WU10
5.MU12
2.WuU12
3.Wu10
2.MU10
6.MU12
3.Wu12
3.MU10
4.WU10
5.wWuU10
6.WU10
4.MU10
7.WU10
7.MU12
4.WU14
1.Wus8
5.MU10
6.MU10
2.W U8
7.MU10
8.MU10
8.WuU10
5.wui4
9.MU10
8.MU12
2.MU14
6.WU14
10.MU10
4.WU12
7.WU14
5.WuU12
11.MU10
12.MU10
13.MU10
8.Wu14

Zeit
05:18,10
05:37,30
00:06:06
00:06:10
06:19,90
06:23,50
06:37,20
06:42,40
06:55,90
07:00,80
07:03,80
07:04,20
00:07:08
07:08,20
07:11,30
07:11,90
07:12,10
00:07:13
07:13,20
07:18,80
07:30,40
07:38,40
07:40,70
07:44,10
07:44,20
07:45,70
07:45,90
00:07:47
07:51,10
00:07:56
07:56,40
07:58,90
08:02,40
08:18,70
08:19,50
08:22,30
08:24,20
08:27,60
08:27,80
00:08:29
08:32,30
08:36,30
08:48,20
08:53,80
09:04,70
09:06,60
09:10,60
00:09:11
09:13,10
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28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

1500 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Steffen, Mia Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 9.WuU10 09:14,20
51. Al Masalmeh, Hanan Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 10.WU10 09:14,90
52. Hatun, Berfin Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 11.WuU10 09:17,50
53. Martin, Yvonn Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 12.WU10 09:19,20
54. Offer, Lisa Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 6.WU12 09:21,10
55. Berekdar, Ghina Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 13.WU10 09:31,90
56. Al Hariri, Mariam Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 3.Ww u8 09:31,90
57. Griem, Marlon Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 9.MU12 09:45,90
58. Fleischer, Jeremy Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 10.MU12 09:47,60
59. Godziers, Jarmaine Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 14.MU10 09:54,30
60. Yilmaz, Tuana Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 7.WU12 09:55,80
61. Wertatschitsch, Lina Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 14.WU10 00:10:05
62. Franz, Malin 4.W U8 10:21,30
63. Biehl, Emely Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 15.wWuU10 10:23,40
64. Hel, Maja Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 16.wWU10 10:23,90
65. Almohammad, Sama Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 5.W U8 10:24,20
66. Wirz, Melissa Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 8.Wu12 10:25,10
67. Ivanova, Maria Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 9.Wu12 10:27,70
68. Hastas, Mert Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 11.MU12 10:34,20
69. Kaur, Maria Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 10.wWuU12 10:37,10
70. Lehnhardt, Lukas Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 12.MU12 00:10:41
71. Miiller, Leon Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 15.MU10 10:42,20
72. Jeyandran, Thanusigan Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 13.MU12 11:13,30
73. Wu, Ashley Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 17.wWuU10 11:20,60
74. Steffen, Alana Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 18.WU10 00:11:27
75. Kajtazi, Shpat Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 14.MU12 11:28,20
76. Zahir, Marwa Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 19.WU10 12:07,60
77. Gregoriev, llja Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 15.MU12 12:08,50
78. Pretzer, Ewelina Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 20.WU10 12:08,70
79. Decker, Tora Stadt. Kinderhort Kleiststrasse 11.wWuU12 12:15,10
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28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Lehmann, Jonas
2.  Weber, Thomas
3. Maurer, Julian
4. Bischof, Jirgen
5. Huckert, Thomas
6. Leibrock, Bengt
7. Alt, Christian
8. Dietz, Andreas
9. Baltes, Marco
10. Trampert, Uwe
11. Baldauf, Norbert
12. Klein, Manuel
13. Speicher, Till
14. Brengel, Julia
15. Schumacher, Martina
16. Alaimo, Sergio
17. Zender, Reiner
18. Hammler, Ren&eacute
19. Nieweling, Stefan
20. Ritter, Stephan
21. Marx, Michael
22. Hock, Luca
23. Duttlinger, Horst
24. Klein, Andreas
25. Neis, Jannik
26. Mailander, Marc
27. Zeyer, Christopher
28. Raab, Marion
29. HalRdenteufel, Martin
30. Schaadr, Sven
31. Reimer, Gerald
32. Thiel, Michelle
33. Staub, Marlon
34. Liebig, Maximilian
35. Altenhofer, Roman
36. Guth, Daniel
37. Neis, Markus
38. Schmidt, Andreas
39. Hingsammer, Martin
40. Dorr, Stephanie
41. Hubner, Torsten
42. Schwambach, Armin
43. Rudolph, Stefan
44, Miller, Maike
45. Grol3, Joachim
46. Lion, Michael
47. Bopp, Bettina
48. Heib, Leo
49. Dresen, Jorg

Verein/Ort
TUS 96 Heltersberg
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

VT Zweibricken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LLG Wustweiler

FLA Luxembourg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

DRElkraft Neunkirchen e.V.
LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Run 4 Fun Bubingen
LLG Wustweiler

LA Team Saar

LAG Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg

VT Zweibriicken
Wild West
VT Contwig

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbachtal
Ic Rehlingen

Wild West

Blau Weil3 Ziltendorf

TV 1878 Hornbach e.V.

Kaiserslautern

LSG Saarlouis

LLG Wustweiler

VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen
Run 4 Fun Bibingen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M40
1.M20
1.M55
2.M20
2.M30
1.M35
3.M30
2.M40
1.M45
1.M50
4.M30
3.M20
1.wW45
1.w40
5.M30
2.M50
4.M20
3.M50
4.M50
2.M45

1.MU20
3.M45
2.M35
5.M20
3.M40
6.M20
2.W45
3.M35
6.M30
1.M60
1.wW20
7.M30
7.M20
8.M30
9.M30
5.M50
6.M50
7.M50
1.w30
4.M35
8.M50
4.M45
2.W20
9.M50
5.M45
1.W50

10.M50
6.M45

Zeit
32:25,20
34:46,60
35:27,30
36:12,90
37:26,40
37:37,10
37:40,10
37:45,10
38:01,70
38:08,80
00:38:39
38:40,40
38:51,50
38:51,60
39:03,90
39:06,20
39:09,30
39:44,10
40:12,40
40:27,70
41:04,10
41:18,40
41:21,20
00:41:46
00:41:53
41:58,90
42:00,20
42:02,40
42:10,30
42:18,40
42:27,40
42:30,90
42:41,90
42:48,10
42:59,40
43:07,90
43:14,40
43:17,60
43:26,90
43:32,50
43:36,40
00:43:38
43:41,20
43:43,90
43:44,10
43:50,10
44:10,10
44:12,70
44:28,60
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28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Baldauf, Peter
Blank, Michael
6zgln, Ferhat
Neblung, Katherina
Keller, Jorg

Vath, Christian
Schwarz, Michelle
Jacker, Bastian
Emser, Stefan
Fuchs, Alexander
Groves, Mark
Mang, Nathalie
Mdller, Jan

Meng, Markus
Eckert, Thomas
Salzbrunn, Dietmar
Zeiger, Uwe
Spang, Reinhard
Schroder, Christian
Dalhauser, Alisia
Stieren, Markus
Kisch, Aloyse
Kohler, Sabine
Bartholome, Maik
Gabelmann, Wolfgang
Schneider, Frank
Z06tz, Hermann
Wittling, Jerome
Hammann, Theo
Schranz, Anja
Threm, Rudiger
Glicklich, Tobias
Kirsch, Agnes
Honecker, Christine
Kerber, Peter
Weyrich, Reimund
Weyrich, Uwe
Engel, Sabrina
Jurg, Norman
Oberbremer, Esther
Kern, Florian
Masuda, Mariko
Arenth, Dominic
Allwissner, Thomas
Seitz, Simeon
Schranz, Simone
Niesporek, Stefan
Kriesche, Jennifer
Keck, Daniela

Verein/Ort

TV DuUppenweiler

LC Rehlingen

illingen

LLG Landstuhl

TV Ottweiler

LLG Waustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg

HartflilRler ev

LT Phoenix Dudweiler e.V.

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
Zico's Lauftreff

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
Dreikraft Neunkirchen

SV schlau.com Saar 05 Saarbriicken

Umwelt-Campus Birkenfeld
Spesbach

Aero Club Pirmasens
Umwelt-Campus Birkenfeld
Spiridon Hochwald

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LG Run N Ride Bexbach

DJK IGB

Korprich

LAG Saarbriicken

TV 1878 Hornbach e.V.
TV Ottweiler

TV Oberbexbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Laufschule Saarpfalz
DRElkraft Neunkirchen e.V

Pl./AK
2.M60
2.M55
4.M40
1.wW35

11.M50
5.M35
3.W20

10.M30
3.M55
12.M50
13.M50
4.W20
8.M20
7.M45
4.M55
8.M45
5.M55
6.M55
14.M50
9.M20
5.M40
1.M70
3.W45
6.M35
7.M55
15.M50
16.M50
10.M20
1.M65
2.W40
17.M50
11.M20
4.W45
3.W40
9.M45
3.M60
6.M40
2.W35
7.M40
5.W20
12.M20
2.W50
8.M40
11.M30
1.MU16
4.W40
18.M50
2.W30
5.W40

Zeit
44:36,50
44:45,60
44:57,30
00:45:08
45:30,50
45:36,40
45:52,40
45:53,20
45:57,60
46:15,20
46:17,50
46:25,10
46:27,40
46:44,70
00:46:54
46:58,60
00:47:14
47:22,80
00:47:25
47:25,90
47:35,80
00:47:40
47:43,20
00:47:53
47:57,40
48:05,60
48:09,50
48:22,20
48:36,30
48:49,20
49:07,90
49:10,40
00:49:21
49:28,80
49:30,80
49:33,40
49:43,40
49:44,70
49:55,30
00:49:59
50:45,30
50:52,70
50:59,60
00:51:01
00:51:01
51:16,80
51:36,90
00:51:50
51:50,50
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28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Leinenbach, Herbert
Metzinger, Stefan
Entinger, Christian
Seitz, Esther

Wild, Nele

Klar, Ros

Biehl, Mirco
Bermani, Haider
Braun, Christian
Bach, Jirgen
Vonknechten, Silke
Raab, Fabienne
Bichler, Katrin

Bender-Rauguth, Agnes

Czok, Rainer
Siegwarth, Ingrid
Vespasiani, Laura
Fehrenz, Susanne
Fehrenz, Frank

Zimmer-Bertucci, Rosa

Engel, Luca

Marx, Sophie
Braun, Anke
Mootz, Werner
Schorr, Sabine
Kasper, Jurgen
Emser, Heike
Hoffmann, Sandra
Eifler, Jenny
Seitz, Jemima
Horn, Jens

Ley, Petra

Pohle, Miriam
Neu, Doreen
Hammler, Lisa-Maria
Baudy, Falk
Zender, Klaus
Finger, Sabine
Dresen, Simone
Faber, Michelle
Konrad, Hermann
Hager, Ruth
Fischer, Klaus
Bertucci, Nicolina
Gutheil, Alexandra
Wesselhoff, Martina
Stoll, Sandra
Geis, Alexandra
Mellmann, Gisela

Verein/Ort
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LLG Wustweiler

TV Oberbexbach

DRElkraft Neunkirchen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
DRElkraft Neunkirchen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

SV Kubelberg

DJK SG St. Ingbert
WSF Zweibrticken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Boulefreunde 05 Niederbrombach
DJK SG St. Ingbert
Laufmédels Tv Ottweiler
LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LG Run N Ride Bexbach

Eichenlaubschule Weiskirchen
LG Run N Ride Bexbach
Ltf Kbllertal

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
DJK SG St. Ingbert

DJK SG St. Ingbert

TV Oberbexbach

BlumenstralRe

TV Walperhofen

Ltf Kollertal

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TV Merschweiler

DJK SG St. Ingbert

DJK SG St. Ingbert
Laufmadels Tv Ottweiler
Laufmadels Tv Ottweiler

Laufméadels Tv Ottweiler
Laufméadels Tv Ottweiler
SV Saar 05

Pl./AK
2.M65
4.M60
9.M40

1.wu20

2.Wu20
5.Ww45
13.M20
7.M35
8.M35
2.M70
6.W40
3.Wu20
7.W40
1.wW60
3.M70
3.W50
6.W20
6.W45
19.M50
3.W35
1.MU14
1.wu18
1.W55
1.M75
3.W30
20.M50
2.W55
8.W40
4.W35
1.wui4
12.M30
7.W45
5.W35
9.W40
7.W20
10.M40
1.M80
8.W45
10.w40
8.W20
2.M75
9.W20
5.M60
11.W40
9.W45
4.W50
12.W40
10.W45
1.W70

Zeit
52:15,80
00:52:16
52:27,60
52:27,80
52:27,90
52:29,60
52:36,90
53:03,90
53:26,40
53:42,10
53:45,20
54:20,80
54:21,30
00:54:30
54:49,10
55:00,20
55:03,30
55:36,30
55:36,50
55:45,80
55:54,60
56:15,60
00:56:58
57:13,20
57:21,90
58:13,70
58:16,10
58:18,40
58:18,60
58:36,40
00:58:42
59:18,10
59:42,70
01:00:16,2
01:00:29,3
01:00:30,4
01:00:52,3
01:01:03,7
01:01:22,5
01:01:22,5
01:03:18,6
01:03:37,9
01:03:41,2
01:04:08,9

01:04:09
01:04:46,5
01:05:01,3
01:05:01,4
01:07:01,9
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28. Neunkircher Citylauf (Neunkirchen) am 18.05.2019

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
148. Zipfler, Werner LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 6.M60 01:07:24,9
149. Dorscheid, Gilbert TV St. Wendel 2.M80 01:07:34,2
150. Posse, Ingrid TV St. Wendel 1.W65 01:10:10,3
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